

MOD. 135SH 145SH 155SArt.-Nr. 112 455 000 112 560 000 112 750 000
up Manr 104284 104880 12316**3 Handle with support compl.****112 750 100**

Pos	Order-No	Description	pcs
001	112750111	handle lower, blue	1
002	112750112	handle upper, blue	1
003	020106036	parallel pin 6m6x36	3
004	014600061	washer A 6,4	2
005	112750113	connection lever	2
006	112750114	pression plate, blue	1
007	112750115	push button, blue	1
008	112400121	tension spring	1
009	112750116	fixing	1
010	112750117	switch	1
011	112400120	rubber cap	1
012	112750118	position lever	1
013	112750119	water lever	1
014	002304015	lifting eye bolt M4x15	1
015	011700004	hexagon nut M 4	1
016	112400057	Cable sleeve	1
017	112400038	Cable with plug	1
018	112400148	clamp, big	1
019	112700032	clamp, small	1
020	006405005	round-head tapping screw M 4,2*16	4
021	112750120	cover lid	2
022	010800005	square nut M 5	2
023	005505012	countersunk-head screw M5*12	2
024	006706070	cylinder-head screw M6*70	3
025	006706055	cylinder-head screw M6*55	3
026	112400008	electrical safety ring	6
027	011500006	hexagon nut M 6	6
029	112750121	tin plate, lower	1
030	112750122	tin plate, upper	1
031	112750123	tool holder	1
032	008412305	special screw EJOT Kb 30*6	2
101	112750151	tube	1
102	017000261	retaining ring D=26*1,2	1
103	112400101	tension bar	1
104	012300005	hexagon nut, self locking	1
105	011500005	hexagon nut M 5	1
106	112700028	catch	1
107	112200018	tension spring	1
108	112400104	washer 15x25x1 (F)	1
109	022004020	spring type pin D= 4*20	1
110	004006025	cylinder-head screw M6*25	1
111	112700124	Connection with plug (F)	1
112	112200039	flange	1
113	112400058	cable sleeve with flange	1
114	006804010	raised-head screw M4*10	6
115	112400108	gripping bow	1
116	112700029	earth sign	1
117	006804010	raised-head screw M4*10	2
118	017410004	antiturn washer J 4,	1
119	112400040	tank holder	4
120	004005045	cylinder-head screw M5*45	4
121	010800005	square nut M 5	6
122	112750152	silicone tube L=15 mm	1